
Tuesday, August 20   First Day of Classes! 
Monday, September 2  Closed for Labor Day 
Friday, October 18   WLT OPEN (Springfield Public Schools closed) 
Wednesday, October 30  Halloween Parade and Party at 12:30pm 
      *Infant-Toddler Parties at 10:00 am 
Thursday, October 31   Pajama Day for All!  
Monday, November 4   WLT OPEN (Springfield Public Schools closed) 
Tuesday, November 5   WLT OPEN (Springfield Public Schools closed) 
Monday, November 25  Closed for Thanksgiving Week 
Monday, December 2   Classes Resume 
Friday, December 20   Christmas Program at 11:00 am 
          *ALL classes dismissed after program for break 
        *No lunch service! 
         (If needed, alternate plans will be announced ASAP) 

Monday, December 23    Closed for Christmas Break  
Monday, January 6   Classes Resume 
Monday, January 20      Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Thursday, February 13   Valentine Parties at 1:00 pm  
      *Infant-Toddler Parties at 10:00 am 
Friday, February 14   Pajama Day for All! 
Monday, February 17   Closed for President’s Day 
Friday, March 14    WLT OPEN (Springfield Public Schools closed) 
Monday, March 17   Closed for Spring Break   
Monday, March 24   Classes Resume  
Thursday, April 17   Easter Egg Hunt Beginning at 12:30 pm 
             *Infant-Toddler Egg Hunt at 10:00 am 
Friday, April 18    WLT Closed for Good Friday 
Friday, May 23    LAST day of classes!! WLT will be open all day!  
  (Springfield Public School is early release) 
Summer- TBD  Start Date for Summer “Camp West” 2025 
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